32 CORRIDA SAUDE SEM LIMITE

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino - MORA PREMIADO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
833
811
888
912
854

Nome

JOSE CLAUDIO NOTARIO JUNIOR
GABRIEL RACHECO CHAGAS
MURILO FERNANDO SANTOS PINAS
ROBERTO SATIRO RUANO

LUCAS CABRAL CIPRIANO

Relatorio emitido em 12/10/2019 as 14:45:23

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M3034
M0024
M2529
M3539
M0024

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN
CRAZY4RUN

ACADEMIA TOTA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:50
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:04
00:04:04

Vel. Tempo
15,69 00:22:57
15,09 00:23:51
15,08 00:23:52
14,78 00:24:21
14,77 00:24:22

Pagina: 1



